PRODUCT BROCHURE
Make the install as smooth as the ride...
FLEX-MOUNT™
ADJUSTABLE ADAPTER  PLATES
Flex-Mount™ is an innovative, patented hardware kit designed
specifically to allow ELSCO roller guides to mount on a range of
pre-existing bolt patterns, without the need to take accurate
measurements, create drawings, and fabricate custom

0,
41
4,
63
0
&
10
,6
62
,0
30
11403 Cronridge Drive, Owings Mills, MD 21117-2247 +1 410.363.9020 elscoguides.com
FLEX-MOUNT™
PRODUCT RANGE
FLEX-MOUNT™ PART # MAXIMUM CAPACITY HEIGHT GUIDE COMPATIBILITY
Car EA07100  › 10,000 lbs (4,500 kg) elevators and counterweights 2.96”
(75.2 mm)
Model A, Model B, Express-3,
SA-8, SA-15
Counterweight
(limited car applications) EC07100
 › 10,000 lbs (4,500 kg) for most counterweights, 3,500 lbs
(1,500 kg) for applications w/ instantaneous safeties in
EN zone
 › 3,500 lbs (1,500 kg) elevators Class A loading only,
 › 2,000 lbs (900 kg) elevators Class C1 loading only
2.44”
(62 mm) Model C, Model D, SC-8, SD-8
SEISMIC FLEX-MOUNT™ PART # MAXIMUM CAPACITY HEIGHT GUIDE COMPATIBILITY
Car 15# Rail EA07100-S-15
5,000 lbs (2,270 kg) elevators and counterweights 2.96”
(75.2 mm)
Model A, Model B, Express-3,
SA-8, SA-15
Car 18# Rail EA07100-S-18
Car 22# Rail EA07100-S-22
Car 30# Rail EA07100-S-30
Counterweight 8# Rail EC07100-S-08
5,000 lbs (2,270 kg) counterweights 2.44”
(62 mm) Model C, Model D, SC-8, SD-8Counterweight 15# Rail EC07100-S-15
Counterweight 18# Rail EC07100-S-18